TOOTELEHT

BA61501507030B

BA61501507030B

BAG6 15x15, traadistuskarbik, RAL 7030

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 4012740103336

BAG6 15x15, traadistuskarbik, RAL 7030

ETIM-teave:
Material

Height

Width

Length

Distance of slots
Slit width

Type of side wall
Halogen free
Self-extinguishing
Flexible

Useful cross section
Type of fastening
With cover
Colour
RAL-number

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
18 mm

15 mm

2000 mm

6 mm

4 mm

Slotted

No

Yes

No

150 mm?

Bottom perforation
Yes

Grey

7030
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